Date

Thursday, 1 October

Monday, 5 October
Tuesday, 6 October
Wednesday, 7 October

Thursday, 8 October

Friday, 9 October

Tuesday, 13 October
Wednesday, 14 October

Thursday, 15 October

Monday, 19 October

Tuesday, 20 October

Wednesday, 21 October
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Calendar of Yves Mersch

Member of the ECB’s Executive Board and
Vice-Chair of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

October 2020

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable)

Meeting with the German Council of Economic Experts, on the
latest economic and financial developments

Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary — teleconference
Executive Board
Governing Council — teleconference

Online event to mark the 50th anniversary of the Werner Report,
organised by the Luxembourg Centre for Contemporary and
Digital History — pre-recorded speech on “European economic
governance: early lessons from the crisis”

Supervisory Board — teleconference
Supervisory Board — teleconference

Courtesy meeting with Mr Jean Graff, Ambassador to
Luxembourg in Germany — teleconference

Executive Board

Webinar on “The eagle eye of the ECB: the role of the ECB in the
recovery of the euro area, past, present and future”, organised by
the Institute of International and European Affairs (lIEA) —

conversation with Mr Patrick Honohan

Supervisory Board — teleconference

Virtual MNI Connect Roundtable — speech on “The ECB'’s
monetary policy amid the pandemic”

Executive Board

Meeting with Generali, on recent financial market developments —
teleconference

Location

ECB

ECB

ECB

ECB



Thursday, 22 October

Tuesday, 27 October
Wednesday, 28 October
Thursday, 29 October

Friday, 30 October

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK

BANKING SUPERVISION

ESCB/SSM Social Dialogue (in SSM composition) —
teleconference

Executive Board ECB
Governing Council — teleconference
Governing Council — teleconference

Online event on European economic and policy outlook,
organised by UBS - fireside chat and Q&A session
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